1. 7Y A K B

Chef's Special Assorted Appetizer Platter

)
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-~ A B %

DINNER FOR TWO

=55
Wonton Soup

FE
Spring Rolls (2)

iR Bk 11 3%

&H B nd 18 8

Sweet & Sour Pork

15 M %9 B

B.B.Q. Pork with Shrimp Fried Rice

55830

Prawns with Mixed Vegetables

WA EE

DINNER FOR 4 or MORE

255
Wonton Soup
55 |
Spring Rolls (4)

ig e

Chicken with Mushroom

B8

Honey Spareribs

B ER {1 32

Prawns with Mixed Vegetables

15 M1 B

B.B.Q. Pork with Shrimp Fried Rice

*718*

NABR

DINNER FOR 6 or MORE
HERKE

Minced Chicken w/Cream Corn Soup

FH
Spring Rolls (6)

Il

Beef Tenderloin in Gourmet Sauce
BREK 11 32

Prawns with Mixed Vegetables
BitHE

Honey Garlic Spareribs

BRR IS 5E

House Special Chow Mein

i M 4D Bl

B.B.Q. Pork with Shrimp Fried Rice

51 6380
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APPETIZER

P i K Hf 28

Chef's Special Assorted Appetizer Platter

FTAREXRSE

Lettuce Wrap with Minced Beef

tmEFERE -

Beijing Duck - Crispy Skin with Crepes (2 courses)

FL B3 28 2

Braised Squab

B E T

Shredded Chicken with Jelly Fish

3 (B I

Marinated Pork Hock Cold Cuts with Jelly Fish

BT X B

Honey B.B.Q. Pork Slices

TS AN

Honey Garlic Spareribs

MRREIFES

Deep Fried Wontons

0. BIAEMEIH 5% mr—s

46.80

23.80

58.80

22.80

19.80

16.80

13.80

19.80

16.80

5,75

Stuffed Crab Claw with Shrimp Paste (min. order of 2) (Each)

RIEESE Cw

Deep Fried Spring Rolls (2)

4.20

MBMERE, BTRTEE | OAMTFTEEAEMRNE WEDEN.
Prices subject to change without notice | Please let us know if you have any food allergy
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SOUP
EFHEITE 20.80
Dried Scallops with Chives Thick Soup
EB 18 4% =2 20.80
Shredded Duck with Dried Fish Maw Thick Soup
EANRME 21.80
Crab Meat with Fish Maw Thick Soup
EHBEE 19.80
Scallops with Supreme Seafood Thick Soup
ity k==7S k- 18.80
Western Lake Minced Beef w/Parsley Thick Soup
HERKSE 18.80
Minced Chicken with Cream Corn Soup
NEEFFRE S Eim 18.80
B.B.Q. Duck with Tofu & Mustard Greens Soup '
e ¥k = 18.80
Hot and Sour Soup
FLE AR %5 18.80
Sliced Pork w/Salted Egg & Mustard Greens Soup
BREEE 21.80
Mixed Vegetables, Seafood & B.B.Q. Pork Wonton Soup
|ES 9.45
Wonton Soup (small bowl)
BE B 9.95

Wonton Noodle Soup (small bowl)

e PR
n @
BIRD'S NEST SOUP

BEREZE W) 78.00
Bird’s Nest Seafood Soup (Reg.)

—
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PRAWNS
B 8z Bk
Prawns with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce
B S 0 08 BK
Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables
J1| 45 ER
Prawns in Szechuan Sauce
S 7 NS IS o
Sweet & Sour Prawns with Pineapple
B 1R P
Prawns with Peppery Salt
FE R
Shrimp with Cashew Nut
A E iR

Shrimp with Scrambled Egg

iF 8

SEAFOOD
B 7R

Sauteed Sea-Cucmber Muscles with Greens

= RIBEE

Assorted Seafood in Nest

f 3 0 7

Sauteed Scallops with Seasonal Vegetables

XOBREF

Sauteed Scallops in Spicy XO Sauce

21.80

21.80

21.80

21.80

21.80

21.80

21.80

32.80

23.80

23.80

23.80

S

SEAFOOD

w BEESEE 20.80
Oysters with Ginger & Green Onion Hot Pot

a1, B EE B ER 18.80
Fish Filet with Greens

12 HiEE /& Bk 18.80
Fish Filet with Peppery 5alt

13 &H BB B Bk 18.80
Sweet & Sour Fish Filet

v Bl EE G 26.80
Two Kinds of Seafood with Peppery 5alt

5. BT EAER 20.80

Steamed Black Cod in Black Bean Sauce

w6 EHAEHZER 20.80
Pan Fried Black Cod in Maggi Soy Sauce

a7, Frfm = B 24.80
Gai Lan (Chinese Broccoli) with 2 kinds of Seafood

TR A
LIVE SEAFOOD
FROM OUR TANK (MARKET PRICE)

BEMR, M, Jrkil B (R
Ll Eisssalit: B8, &%, @, bl 5T,

BE B X027, AN EmE B, (HE
(FEMFEEEMS10, TS $5)

B, @R, ER B 1
L EBBAI M B, AW, =R O3, ), )

Choice of Preparation:

* Superior Broth * Ginger & Green Onion  * Supreme Soy Sauce
= Steamed * Peppery Salt * Braised

* Mixed Mushrooms  + X0 Sauce & Garlic « Sweet & Sour Sauce
* Cream Sauce * Spicy * Deep Fried

= Black Bean Sauce = Salted Eag * Sauteed

{Supreme 5oy Sauce & Bedded with Rice Cake is $10 Extra,
Salted Egg is 55 Extra)
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CHICKEN & DUCK

e

¥® =%
Half Whole
12. BBEKHE (788D 53.80
Stuffed Whole Supreme Duck (Advanced Order)
w0 LRFER/ (&) 58.80
Beijing Duck (2 courses)
so. BA 4@ kB 20.80 3880
: B.B.Q. Duck
51 B AEEY 18.80  36.80
Fish Sauce Chicken w/Ginger & Scallions
sz i RZ XEF 2 18.80  36.80
Deep Fried Crispy Skin Chicken
1
53 B g 7E Hh 3 18.80  36.80

Specialty Free Range Chicken

sa. PEEREHT 19.80

Diced Chicken with Cashew Nuts

5. 3 90 0 O 19.80

Sweet & Sour Chicken with Pineapple

se ¥ A% 3 19.80

Leman Chicken

s7. At %% il 15 7% & 19.80

Steamed Chicken with Sausage & Mushroom

Cr——

Stuffed WholéSupreme Duck{Adv
_; \
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H 3 4

Beef Tenderloin in Gourmet Sauce

EELH

Beef Tenderloin in Nest

7T il 4 A

Beef with Gai Lan (Chinese Broccoli)

Whi WEE 4 PN

Beef with Curry Sauce

5% W A

Beef with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce

S A

Beef with Mixed Vegetables

G AHERTE

Beef with Broccoli

22.80

22.80

20.80

19.80

15.80

19.80

19.80

G

B/

0

71

W A

PORK

RZlEAE

Traditional Lettuce Wrap with Pork

ER B

Pork Chops & Beef Tenderloin in Special Sauce

7 # 1E A

Pork Chops in Gourmet Sauce

EHEEAGE

Pork Chops with Honey Glazed Walnut

S TR0 1B A

Sweet & Sour Pork with Pineapple

V& 1::d

B.B.Q. Pork with Seasonal Vegetable

TROAFE

Minced Pork with 5tring Beans

23.80

21.80

20.80

21.80

21.80

18.80

18.80
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5 X -5 A
VEGETABLES & TOFU
2. BERLEEE @R 24.80
Cured Ham with Pea Tips in Broth
1 FEEZDH 24.80
Pea Tips with Garlic Sauce
e BAI\NEHR 28.80
Crab Meat with Pea Tips
75. ﬁ ﬁ ﬁ f“ﬁ 18.80
Gai Lan (Chinese Broccoli) with Garlic Sauce
6. #I1EDIH & 18.80
Braised Four Kinds of Vegetahles
17, ek b= 18.80
Buddha’s Feast Assorted Vegetables
8. AL &\ R R 18.80 |
Chinese Mushroom with Baby Greens :
o0 BRI FEER 20.80
Steamed Tofu with Scallops in Black Bean Sauce
________[&

|

s BHESBHNETE

Egg Tofu with Dried Scallops & Enoki Mushroom
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85

5 X - % R

VEGETABLES & TOFU

HWLERR

Steamed Tofu with Assorted Seafood

BMETFEE

Fu Chow Style Braised Egg Tofu

BEESEIEFERE

Egg Tofu w/Dried Scallops & Enoki Mushroom

& 4 5 B2 Bk

Bean Curd Rolls with Enoki Mushroom

fi 2 5 1E

Ma Po Tofu with Spicy Minced Pork

W S @

Deep Fried Tofu with Peppery Salt

18.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

16.80

- T

B

BR

g9

=0

91

Hay

a4

S6

07

a9

100

101

R
| HOT POT
RE=FX

Scallops with Eggplant & Egg Tofu Hot Pot

#1 i ok %

Prawns with Vermicelli Hot Pot

EEFNE
Beef with Ginger & Green Onion Hot Pot

P I 2 0%

Sizzling Chicken Hot Pot

NEEEE

Assorted Meat with Tofu Hot Pot

1 e = 8

Braised Cod with Tofu Hot Pot

0%:: 88 VS R

Diced Chicken with Tofu & Salted Fish Hot Pot

2 4 AR Ak

Satay Beef with Vermicelli Hot Pot
REMFE

Eggplant in Spicy Garlic 5auce Hot Pot
BETRE T

Seafood with Tefu Hot Pot

7 Z B B 5T

Satay Seafood with Vermicelli Hot Pot

& A

SIZZLING HOT PLATE
X O & §§ v 4 Bk

Prawns with Spicy XO 5auce on Hot Plate
B% 71 £8 #fy 483 K
Prawns with Black Bean Sauce on Hot Plate

AR S

Beef Tenderloin with Black Pepper on Hot Plate

5 Z AR

Eeef Tenderloin with Satay Sauce on Hot Plate

2% 71 48 A 2 BK

Chicken with Black Bean Sauce on Hot Plate

22.80
2_1.3(]
18.80
18.80
18.80
18.80
18.80
18.80
18.80
21.80

21.80

22.80
22.80
2280
22.80

20.80
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105.

106

B B 5
NOODLE WITH SOUP (L)

EREFE 21.80

Crab Meat with E-Fu Noodle in Soup

1 M = 2R 21.80

Yong Chow Style Egg Noodle in Soup

BEL S 21.80

Seafood with Egg Noodle in Soup

EFEIRFHE 445 10 19.80

Shredded Duck with Chives & Sprout Noodle Soup

EFEAHK SN 19.80

Shredded Pork with salted Veggie Noodle Soup

109

112

113,

i %0
CHOW MEIN & NOODLE

1A b8 15 20

House Special Chow Mein

LEES S ]

Prawns Chow Mein

g Ok i

Seafood Chow Mein

38 it P 2

Shredded Chicken Chow Mein

BSR4 AN 1

Beef with Vegetable Chow Mein

P ik kb 4l

Shredded Pork Chow Mein

MERIH

Vegetarian Delights Chow Mein

78 = BBk IS A
Prawns & Swirl Egg Fried Flat Rice Noodle

BFRB R WA

Fish Filet with Vegetable Fried Flat Rice Noodle

20..80

21.80

21.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

21.80

18.80




119

W i %8

CHOW MEIN & NOODLE

FEFAN

Beef & Greens Fried Flat Rice Noodle

D EFAA

Beef in Satay Sauce Fried Flat Rice Noodle

T i 2 5

Beef in Soy Sauce Fried Flat Rice Noodle

st [G, 3 1 7Rl

Hong Kong Style Spicy Fried Flat Rice Noodle

2 MK K

Singapore Style Curry Fried Vermicelli

=PI K

Ha Moon Style Sweet & Sour Fried Vermicelli

ERGE

Ginger & Green Onion with Tossed Egg Noodle

22 TR KB Bk 0K

Braised Vermicelli w/Shredded Duck & Vegetable

78 i 2 4B 15 AR

18,80

18.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

Western Lake Chef's Specialty Stir Fried Bean Vermicelli

Uk 3% 4 0 ik B =K 45

20.80

Pan Fried Vermicelli w/Shredded Beef & Pickled Veggie

|26

129

5o

BRAISED E-FU NOODLE

R T T EFiE

Braised E-Fu Noodle in Abalone Sauce

ENTHRFAE

Braised E-Fu Noodle with Crab Meat

MEMTOFAE

Braised E-Fu Noodle with Spicy Eggplant

XOBBENFAE

Braised E-Fu Noodle with Seafood in XO Sauce

16.80

19.80

18.80

20.80

-



120

131

132

133,

134

135

137

138

139

140,

142,

143

R REAR
RICE DISHES

iiE M ¥ Bl

Fu Chow Style Seafood Fried Rice

& S BN

Seafood and Golden Corn Fried Rice

EHER PR

Dried Scallops with Egg White Fried Rice

BEDR

Honey Moon Fried Rice

BB

Seafood with Preserved Shrimp Paste Fried Rice

Rl 7 3 KT 0 AR

Diced Chicken with 5alted Fish Fried Rice

. W {” ¥ ER

Shrimp Fried Rice

# M1 B

B.B.Q. Pork & Shrimp Fried Rice

& ¥4 A BR

Minced Beef Fried Rice

5 ¥ 2 #4 Bl

Shredded Chicken Fried Rice

i 7 15 AR

Mushroom Fried Rice

X 1 4 87

B.B.Q. Pork Fried Rice

(EFCR-

Assorted Vegetables Fried Rice

fhE EHER (8%)

Steam Rice (per bowl)

21.80

20.80

20.80

23.80

21.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

16.80

16.80

16.80

16.80

16.80

2.00
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DESSERT

. EF XKD E (kL) 14.80 (/1 S)7.80

Baked Tapioca Pudding with Mashed Taro

s &R 5.25

Chilled Mango Pudding

6 fE AR T RE 5.25

Green Tea Coconut Milk Gelatin

o REFEEURRE .5.25

| Chilled Goji Berry with Lychee Gelatin

ez, RS & (12) 10.80 (6) 6.50
Chinese Birthday Bun

a9, 7% B= OB (12) 9.80 (6) 5.50
| Steamed Plain Bun

150. ¥ERSEB (12) 11.80 (6) 6.80
| Deep Fried Plain Bun

L

178. BEFAKHE

Baked Tapioca Pudding with Mashed Taro




